M60000008566

(R	equestor's Name)					
		•				
(A	(Address)					
(A	ddress)					
(, (uuless)					
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	: #)				
_		_				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
	usiness Entity Nam	ne)				
(6	usiness Litary Han	ie)				
(D	ocument Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to	-	_				
04180-2014						
	4000	SD				
1	Off (1.)	30				
W16-61877						
	WIE 30	-				

Office Use Only



400289355304

08/31/16--01022--004 **130.00

10/27/16--01004--003 **777.50

FILED

16 OCT 25 PM 2 19

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. SCOTT OCT 2 7 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 9, 2016

ALFONSO J. CERVANTES 990 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 401 MIAMI, FL 33132

SUBJECT: TRILOGY CAPITAL GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000061877

We have received your document for TRILOGY CAPITAL GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form,

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," **Defabbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 605.0904(7), Florida Statutes, this entity is liable for a civil penalty of at least \$500 but not more than \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification. In addition to this civil penalty, the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state are also due. The amount due this office to cover both annual report(s) and penalty fees is \$777.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A00019163

Received a 119/10

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons					
SUBJEC		APITAL GROUP, LLC					
GOLGE		Name of Limited Liability Company					
					ansact Business in Florida," Certificate o y company to transact business in Florida		
Please re	eturn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	ALFONSO	J. CERVANTES					
		N	ame of Person		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	TRILOGY CA	APITAL GROUP, LLC					
		F	irm/Company		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	990 Biscayne	Blvd Suite 401					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address				
	Miami, FL 33	132					
	 	City/S	State and Zip Code	··	28 5		
	aj.cervantes@tr	ilogy-capital.com					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	tification) 25		
For furth	er information concerni	ng this matter, please call:			tification)		
	Alba Guardado -Sr. Ac	countant	786 at (749 - 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	vtime Telephone Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	<u>i:</u> as		Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	r ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
Enclosed	is a check for the follo ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	wing amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filia Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS in FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	SINES IN THE STATE OF THE	MUM.			
I .	ITAL GROUP, LLC				
·	eign Limited Liability Compan		/ /		CHALLET
THLOGY CAP	ITAL GROUP, L. Itemate name adopted for the p	<u>.L.C.</u>	TPILI	DGY CAP ITAL	GROUP LINBIL
Liability Company," "L.L.C.		arpose of trans	isacting business i	n Florida. The alternate name	e must include "Limited " " "
2. DELAWARE		3.	47-4541995		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liabil	ity		(FEI number, if applicable)	
07/21/2014					
4.)	(Date first transacted	business in Flo	orida, if prior to re	gistration.)	
5 990 Biscayne Blvd Su	(See sections 605.0904 &	£ 605.0905, F.	.s. to determine p	enaity hability)	
5. 390 Discayile Divu Su	nc 401				
Miami, FL 33132					
		ss of Principal	l Office)		
6. 990 Biscayne Blvd Sui	te 401				
Miami, FL 33132					語号型
	(Ma	iling Address))		題って
7 Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agen	it: /P.O. Box	NOT acceptab	le)	S O T
	Alfonso J. Cervantes	t. (1.0. bix	MOT acceptant	10)	
Name:					6 N
Office Address:	990 Biscayne Blvd Suite	401			20
	Miami			Florida 33132	•
	(Ci	ty)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Zip code)	
Registered agent's accep	tance: gistered agent and to accep	nteamuiae af i	neagas for the	shoup stated limited liabil	it, commany at the place
	tion, I hereby accept the ap				
			and complete p	erformance of my duties,	and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of t	my position as registered ag	įeni. γ		_	
	10	Registered age	ent's signature)		
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the pers	on(s) who ha	as/have authority	to manage is/are:	
Alfonso J. Cervantes - Ma	anaging Partner				
996 B150	some Blud suite	101			
1	. Q.				
(110411)	1,F) 33132		<u></u>	· 	
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than	90 days old, (duly authenticat	ed by the official having c	ustody of records in the
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be si	of which it is organized. (If	the certificate	e is in a foreign	language, a translation of	the certificate under oath
of the translator must be si	uninteen)	/{	```		
	J	1	ithorized person		
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section	605.0203 (1)) (b), Florida Sta	tutes. I am aware that any	false information
submitted in a document (the Department of State co Alfonso J. Cervantes	nstitutes a thi	iru degree ieionj	y as provided for in s.817.	133, r.8.
	A CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR				

Typed or printed name of signee

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TRILOGY CAPITAL GROUP LLC" IS DULY
FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD
STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS
OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TRILOGY CAPITAL GROUP LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



5575805 8300 SR# 20165527294



Authentication: 202890137

Date: 08-25-16